

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5th & final Bill					
Name of work - Construction of Road From Dumarichatti Gurpa Road to Masundih and under MMCSY (Gen)					
Name of Agency - Sanjay Kumar, Vill - Simraha, Po - Kothar, P.S. - Anathi, Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 37/MM454/ Gen/SBY 2019-20					
Date of Commencement - 19.09.19					
Date of Completion - 18.09.20					
Date of measurement - 12.10.20					
Date of entry - 4.12.20					
(1) Supplying, fitting & placing H4SD bar in found -- etc (B in drain)					
Qty vide MB No. 2942					
Page 01 - 3.364 MT.					
(2) Plv R.C.C. M20 in open found. - - etc					
Qty vide MB No. 2942					
Page (02) - 84.38 m ³					
(3) Const of Embankment with material obtained from borrow pits -- etc					
Qty vide MB No. 2942					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Plv & Pining Boundary Pillars - - etc					
Sty vide MB No. 2942 Page (03) - 36 NT					
(8) Painting two coats on new surface - etc					
Sty vide MB No. 2942 Page (03) - 83.84 m ²					
(9) Plv & Pining of typical Masonry sign board - - etc					
Sty vide MB No. 2942 Page (03) - 83 NT					
(10) Plv & Pining of Retro reflectorial caution modulator of sign board - - etc					
Sty vide MB No. 2942 Page 04					
(i) 600 mm circular - 02 NT					
(ii) 600 mm equivalent high - 10 NT					
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular - 04 NT					
Thanks 4.12.20 J.E					
V.P.K. 4.12.20 RE					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
($\frac{1}{12}$) Const. of Bench mark & reference Pillars - - etc					
($\frac{2}{3}$) Reference & working Bench mark -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (37) - 1.895 KM					
@ ₹ 5110.95/KM ———					₹ 9685.00
($\frac{22}{2}$) Reference Pillar -					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (37) - 1.895 KM					
@ ₹ 3498.28/KM ———					₹ 6629.00
($\frac{2}{3}$) clearing & Grubbing road land - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (37) - 1.327 Hect					
@ ₹ 49809.13/Hect ———					₹ 66097.00
($\frac{3}{27}$) E/W in excavation of found. of structure - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (37) - 255.44 m ³					
@ ₹ 285.71/m ³ ———					₹ 72982.00
($\frac{4}{28}$) Plv P.C.C M10 in found. - - etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (37) - 27.28 m ³					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(31/18) Painting two coats on new surface -- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No (47) -- 83.84 m ²					
@ ₹ 105,04/m ² ----- ₹ 8807.00					
³² 222324) Plv & P'ing of Retro reflectorised					
cautionary, Mandatory &					
Interim sign board -- etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (47) -					
(i) 600 mm -- circle -					
02 Nos @ 4965.68/No, -- ₹ 9931.4					
(ii) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
10 Nos @ 3617.20/No -- ₹ 36172.00					
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangle					
4 Nos @ 4190.25/No, -- ₹ 16761.00					
					₹ 12147015.00
Less 10% below -- etc					₹ 12147021.00
					₹ 10932313.00
Less Previous Paym't -- etc					₹ 9366932.00
Certified that					₹ 1565381.00
the work has been done as per spec. of EID					
Thanks					
4.12.20					
J.E					